
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 08/01/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,654.14 1,654.14
Deposit 08/04/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 804.73 2,458.87
Deposit 08/09/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 673.96 3,132.83
Deposit 08/09/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,024.66 4,157.49
Deposit 08/09/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 388.85 4,546.34
Deposit 08/11/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 262.50 4,808.84
Deposit 08/11/2016Deposit X 1499 · U... 143.70 4,952.54
Deposit 08/19/2016Deposit X 1499 · U... 143.70 5,096.24
Deposit 08/22/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 104.45 5,200.69
Deposit 08/31/2016Interest X 4201 · I... 2.45 5,203.14

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 5,203.14 5,203.14

1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 08/09/2016Deposit X 1499 · U... 62.90 62.90
Deposit 08/09/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 125.80 188.70
Deposit 08/22/2016Interest X 4203 · I... 3.56 192.26

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 192.26 192.26

1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 08/02/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,375.00 2,375.00
Deposit 08/09/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 5,500.00 7,875.00
Deposit 08/09/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,119.87 11,994.87
Deposit 08/11/2016Deposit X 1499 · U... 375.00 12,369.87
Deposit 08/22/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 900.00 13,269.87
Deposit 08/22/2016Interest X 4204 · I... 74.86 13,344.73

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 13,344.73 13,344.73

TOTAL 18,740.13 18,740.13
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